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B3/12/2918 11:56 2787732825 CAVERNA HIGH
KHSAA Form B
KHSAA District Basketball Tournament Financial Report ¢ ot
(refurn one copy fo KHSAA by published deadiines. Flie separate reports if Girls and Boys Toumaments
are held separately)
District # 18th Boys Girls Combined )( Held ; Caverna High School Dates  2/22-27/2010
Part A REVENUE ITEMS Price(g) Receipts
Ticket Sales ‘ $5.00 $9,925.00
Broadeasting e b
Sponsorship _
TOTAL REVENUE _ j B $9.925.00

Part B EXPENSE {T EMS

Game Officials

Trophias

Traval for Partlcipating Teams
Oihar lemized Expensés approved by majority vote of schaols in 463.00
toumament (provide separate listing or list on back of this form)
'TOTAL EXPEENSES (2) e ‘ e e : $2,65ﬁ‘]_._l_)8 o

[ Part C l Ne‘c Pro‘r‘t (Part A (1) mmus Pan B (2) intaf) ‘
Part D Allowance fo Host Schaol Maxumum 15% for rental and mmdenial

expenses unless otherw;se approved by major[ty vote
[ Part E ] Proﬁ Subjact to Dlwsnon by Schools (Pan C minus Part D) : 57, 263 92

'LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFI PART E ABOVE NC
INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

School Amount School - Aol
_Caverna High Schoot $1,615.98
Hart Caunty High School $1,815.98
Grean County High School §1,815.98
| Larue Gounty High School $1,815.88
" PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)
BOYS GIRLS COMBINED
Session Paid  f. . Session Pald  |#l|  Session Paid
1 ‘ 458
2 ' 285 |
3 473
4 320
5 489
5
7 L
Total 1054 | Total o Total

"™ NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VO
. OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

i /)/*// %j Coape it /// ﬂ/ 206-272 2E2F

"MANAGER v SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE




R3/12/2B818 11:56 2787732825

REVENUE

Ticket Sales: 2/22/10
2/22/10
2/23/10
2/23/10
2/25/10
2/25/10
2/26/10
2/26/10
2/27/10
2/27/10

EXPENSES

Game Officials

Trophies/Other:

H&W Sport Shop
Caveland Trophies

$1,945.00
$ 345.00
$ 250.00
$1,075.00
$ 275.00
$1,325.00
$1,975.00
§ 390.00
$1,675.00
$ 670.00

2/22/10

2/23/10
2/25/10
2/26/10

2/27/10

4 Nets/2 Basketballs

Conference Medal & Trophy Co.
Bookkeepers/Clock Keepers/Gateworkers @ $15.00 ea

CAVERNA HIGH

Girls Gate 1
Girls Gate 2
Boys Gate 1
Boys Gate 2
Boys Gate 1
Boys Gate 2
Girls Gate 1
Girls Gate 2
Boys Gate ]
Boys Gate 2
Jeff Watson

Robbie Durham

Jim Hughes

Glenn Spalding

Charles Jones
Adrian Goodman
Adrian Goodman
Jeff Watson
Reece Grubbs
Eddie Simpson
Darryl Brown
Robbie Durham
Robbie Durham
Glenn Spalding
Eddie Simpson
Scott Weakley
Glenn Spalding
Mike Holt
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$55.00
$55.00
$98.40 (Mileage)
$98.40 (Mijeage)
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$85.10 (Mileage)
$55.00
$98.40 (Mileage)
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$98.40 (Mileage)
§55.00
$98.40 (Mileage)
$55.00

$118.00
$829.75
$131.23
$345.00



